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	 The Consulate General of the People's Republic of China in Durban will be closed on the following holidays in 2012:
 
New Year's Day

Monday, 2 January

Chinese Spring Festival

Monday, 23 January

Tuesday, 24 January

Human Rights Day

Wednesday, 21 March

Chinese Qing Ming Day

Wednesday, 4 April

Freedom Day

Friday, 27 April

International Labour Day

Tuesday, 1 May

Heritage Day

Monday, 24 September

Chinese National Day

Monday, 1 October,

Tuesday, 2 October

Wednesday, 3 October

Day of Reconciliation

Monday, 17 December

Christmas Day

Tuesday, 25 December

Wednesday, 26 December

 


